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BEEF TIPS & MUSHROOM SAUCE
PASTA KIT

Mixed Finished Product

Serving Suggestion

U.S.
INSPECTED
AND PASSED BY
DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

EST.2447

Nutrition Facts

About 28 servings per container

Serving size 1 cup (230g)
Amount Per Serving
o0
% Daily Value * NA
Total Fat 20g 26%
Saturated Fat 7Tg 35%
Trans Fat 0.59
Cholesterol 55mg 18% Product Cod
Sodium 750mg 33% 0893905
Total Carbohydrate 31g 11%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 49
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2% Product UPC
Protein 19g
| NA
Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2%
Calcium 90mg 6%
Iron 3.2mg 20%
Potasslum 430mg 10%
] ] 2 x 2.5 LB Beef Tips Pouches
" food contriouieato 5 daly Gl 3,000 colorea s day s wacdtor 2 x 2.5 LB Bowtie Pasta Pouches
general nurition advice. 2 x 2 LB Mushroom Sauce Pouches

Serving Suggestion

Gross WT Case Dimensions TI HI Total Cases

00072106390545 14.00 Ib 14.53 Ib 12.875” (L) x10.625” (W) x 6.375” (H) 0.50 cu ft 12 7 84

DICED BEEF TIPS IN GRAVY POUCH INGREDIENTS: BEEF, WATER, SEASONING (MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, MALTODEXTRIN, SUGAR, BEEF STOCK, CARAMEL
COLOR [SULFITES], NATURAL FLAVOR, YEAST EXTRACT, DEHYDRATED ONION, XANTHAN GUM, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SPICE, SPICE EXTRACTIVE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2%
OF SEASONING (SALT, DEXTROSE, SPICES, CARAMEL COLOR, MALTODEXTRIN, GRANULATED GARLIC AND ONION).
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CONTAINS: SOY.

EXEMPT FROM BIOENGINEERED DISCLOSURE

FULLY COOKED BOWTIE PASTA POUCH INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT], EGG WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CULTURED DEXTROSE, SALT.
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CONTAINS: EGG, WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL

NS

MUSHROOM SAUCE POUCH INGREDIENTS: MUSHROOMS, WHIPPING CREAM, MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), WATER, MUSHROOM BASE (MUSHROOMS, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY
PROTEIN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUGAR, DRIED ONION AND GARLIC, SOY FLOUR, CORN OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, CULTURED WHEY POWDER, MUSHROOM JUICE CONCENTRATE,
XANTHAN GUM, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVORS, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE), CANOLA OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2%

OF GARLIC, SPICES.
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CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.
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CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.
INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit. PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.

GLUTEN FREE@ LACTOSE FREE @ PRESERVATIVE FREE @ VEGAN @ VEGETARIAN @

Claims: Icons will be placed above the product code when applicable.
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BEEF TIPS & MUSHRI]I]M SHUEE
PASTA KIT

Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix

100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Crustacean N Y
Egg Y Y
Fish N Y
Milk Y Y
Peanut N Y
Sesame N Y
Soy v Y
Tree Nuts N Y
Wheat Y Y
Other Food Sensitivity
Sulfites Beef Tips - Y (0.6 ppm)

Case Label

Q0000 PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED D
Beef Tips & Mushroom / 2N
Sauce Pasta Kit &%

DICED BEEF TIPS IN GRAVY POUCH INGREDMENTS: BEEF, WATER, SEASONING (MOOIFIED
ccnu srnncn |v3Ronst S0Y PROTEIN, MALTODEXTRIN, SUGAR, BEEF STOCK, CARAMEL
ITES], NATURAL FLAVOR. YEAST EXTRACT, DEHYDRATED ONION, XANTHAN GUM.

BE-VDRATED BARLIC, SPCE, SPicE EXTRACTIVE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SEASONING
(5ALT, DEXTROSE, SPICES, CARAMEL COLOR POWDER, GRANUATED GARLIC AND OMION,
MALTOOEXTRIN).
CONTAINS: SO
FULLY COOKED BOWTIE PASTA POUCH INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED
MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT], EGG WHITES, NIACIN,
FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
SOYBEAM OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CULTURED DEXTROSE, SALT,

: EGG,

EONGENTRATE, KANTIAN Gus VE'\SYExYaa,c,Y NATURAL FLAVGRE,

FATLRAL EXTEACT, CANDL i MODIFIED CoFN STARCH, GONTAN LESS TR 24 OF GAGLIG, £
CONTAING: MILK, SOY

CONTAINS A BIDENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

MANUFACTURED BY SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS MEDINA, OH 44256

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL
330-725-2343 OR VISIT WWW.SANDRIDGE. COM

Use By
11/25/202

(01)00072106390545(17)231125(10)112523
2 2.5 LB Beef Tips Pouches, 2x 2.5 LB Pasta Pouches, 2 x 2 LB Sauce Pouches

REMOVE FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE

NET WT 14 LB (6.35 kg) avos

0893905

@ Sandridge

CRAFTED FOODS
www.sandridge.com

®
© Sandridge Crafted Foods

Mixed Finished Product

MNutrition Value Per 100g

Calcium {mg) 38.5963
Carbohydrates (g) 13.4667
Cholesterol {mg) 24.7656
Calories (kcal) 165.2147
Fat(g) 8.6312
Saturated Fat (g) 3.0400
Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.3032
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g) 0.6294
Iron {mg) 1.3570
Potassium (mg) 188.4518
Protein (g 8.4168
Sodium [mg) 324.2738
Total Sugars (g} 1.6165
Added Sugar (g) 0.2203
Vitamin D - meg {mcg) 0.1114

Microbiological

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g

Yeast and Mold: 100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.





